www.apds.ir info@apds.ir   : 021- 44015428تلفن
021-44015429
خیابان تقدیری شرقی پلاک    –خیابان ولیعصر   –بلوار فردوس  –آدرس : تهران
1481793968کد پستی :                                                    9واحد   10
  4
4
4
0

Technical Information For SGP912
1
How to order
1
s
t G
e
n
e
ra
tio
n
 o
f S
a
m
p
le
 g
a
s
 p
ro
b
e
A
IE
Q
S
0  Without pre filter (note sample tubes Should be selected )
1 With pre filter
W
ith
 p
re
 filte
r o
r W
ith
o
u
t
9  Filter element type S-2K-150. Length: 150mm, material: ceramics, filter porosity: 2µm.
8 Filter element type F-3SS150. Length: 150mm, material: SS316, filter porosity: 3µm.
7 Filter element type S-2K-75. Length: 75mm, material: ceramics, filter porosity: 2µm.
6 Other filters
T
y
p
e
 o
f filte
r
1  one gas sample outlet
2 double gas sample out let
N
o
. o
f o
u
tle
ts
0  Without
1 Blow Back inside housing
2 Blow Back inside filter
B
lo
w
 B
a
c
k
0  Without Gas Calibration inlet